Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Angell - (848995) - The University Of Birmingham - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
55.74
56.23
56.37
56.46
56.58
56.58
56.86
57.02
57.15
57.16
58.55
58.94
59.00
59.56

1:00.33
1:01.82
1:01.92
1:05.07
1:11.77

1:15.56
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25/01/20
25/07/21
07/05/22
13/04/19
10/02/19
25/01/20
11/03/23
04/02/18
04/02/18
21/01/23
06/05/18
05/02/17
07/04/19
05/02/17
19/03/17
17/07/16
07/02/16
30/09/17
19/07/14
22/12/13

Date
11/03/23
21/01/23
07/05/22

Meet

2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships

South East Festival of Swimming 2021

West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships

Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Wycombe LC Premier Meet 2023

Kent Swimming Championships 2018

Kent Swimming Championships 2018
Warwickshire Swimming Championships 2023
Swim England South East Championships 2018
Kent Swimming Championships

Crawley Spring Open

Kent Swimming Championships

Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet
BWFSC Summer Meet 2016

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet

Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet

Meet

Wycombe LC Premier Meet 2023

Warwickshire Swimming Championships 2023

West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships

Venue

Crystal Palace
Wycombe
Coventry
London
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
High Wycombe
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Coventry
Wycombe
Crystal Palace
Crawley
Crystal Palace
Crawley
London
Crystal Palace
Crawley
Basildon

Basildon

Venue
High Wycombe
Coventry

Coventry
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Club Swam Under
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Dartford

Dartford
Dartford
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Dartford

Dartford

Dartford

Dartford
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Dartford

Club Swam Under

Birm'ham Uni

Birm'ham Uni

Level

1
1

Level
1
1
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56.23
56.58
55.74
56.46
59.00
56.58
58.55
57.02
57.15
1:05.07
1:00.33
59.56
58.94
1:01.82
1:01.92
1:11.77

1:15.56

Copyright 2024

568
594
571
501
568
512
555

373
468
487
502
435
433
278
238

ul m I I m I I

-n

I T T m I T

25/07/21
25/01/20
25/01/20
13/04/19
07/04/19
10/02/19
06/05/18
04/02/18
04/02/18
30/09/17
19/03/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
17/07/16
07/02/16
19/07/14
22/12/113

South East Festival of Swimming 2021

2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships
2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet
Crawley Spring Open

Kent Swimming Championships 2019

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Kent Swimming Championships 2018

Kent Swimming Championships 2018

Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet

Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet
Kent Swimming Championships

Kent Swimming Championships

BWFSC Summer Meet 2016

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet
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