Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Angell - (848995) - The University Of Birmingham - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
55.74	594	Н	25/01/20	2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Dartford	1
56.23	578	Н	25/07/21	South East Festival of Swimming 2021	Wycombe	Dartford	1
56.37	574	Н	07/05/22	West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships	Coventry	Birm'ham Uni	1
56.46	571	Н	13/04/19	Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet	London	Dartford	1
56.58	568	Н	10/02/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	Crystal Palace	Dartford	1
56.58	568	F	25/01/20	2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Dartford	1
56.86	559	F	11/03/23	Wycombe LC Premier Meet 2023	High Wycombe		1
57.02	555	F	04/02/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	Crystal Palace	Dartford	1
57.15	551	Н	04/02/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	Crystal Palace	Dartford	1
57.16	550	Н	21/01/23	Warwickshire Swimming Championships 2023	Coventry	Birm'ham Uni	1
58.55	512	Н	06/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Dartford	1
58.94	502	Н	05/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Dartford	1
59.00	501	F	07/04/19	Crawley Spring Open	Crawley		1
59.56	487	F	05/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Dartford	1
1:00.33	468	F	19/03/17	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet	Crawley		1
1:01.82	435	F	17/07/16	BWFSC Summer Meet 2016	London	Dartford	3
1:01.92	433	Н	07/02/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Dartford	1
1:05.07	373	F	30/09/17	Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet	Crawley		3
1:11.77	278	Н	19/07/14	Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet	Basildon		3
1:15.56	238	Н	22/12/13	Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet	Basildon	Dartford	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
56.86	559	F	11/03/23	Wycombe LC Premier Meet 2023	High Wycombe		1
57.16	550	Н	21/01/23	Warwickshire Swimming Championships 2023	Coventry	Birm'ham Uni	1
56.37 Copyright 202	574 24	Н	07/05/22	West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships	Coventry	Birm'ham Uni Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
56.23	578	Н	25/07/21	South East Festival of Swimming 2021	Wycombe	Dartford	1
56.58	568	F	25/01/20	2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Dartford	1
55.74	594	Н	25/01/20	2020 Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Dartford	1
56.46	571	Н	13/04/19	Newham & East London L1 National Qualifying Meet	London	Dartford	1
59.00	501	F	07/04/19	Crawley Spring Open	Crawley		1
56.58	568	Н	10/02/19	Kent Swimming Championships 2019	Crystal Palace	Dartford	1
58.55	512	Н	06/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Dartford	1
57.02	555	F	04/02/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	Crystal Palace	Dartford	1
57.15	551	Н	04/02/18	Kent Swimming Championships 2018	Crystal Palace	Dartford	1
1:05.07	373	F	30/09/17	Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet	Crawley		3
1:00.33	468	F	19/03/17	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet	Crawley		1
59.56	487	F	05/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Dartford	1
58.94	502	Н	05/02/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Dartford	1
1:01.82	435	F	17/07/16	BWFSC Summer Meet 2016	London	Dartford	3
1:01.92	433	Н	07/02/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Dartford	1
1:11.77	278	Н	19/07/14	Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet	Basildon		3
1:15.56	238	Н	22/12/13	Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet	Basildon	Dartford	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS